
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00573

10/07/2
021

ADKINS, HOPE 
GAIL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADKINS, HOPE GAIL

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00547

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. IOSIA, 
IOSIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00548

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BONEWELL, TRACEE 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00549

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JOHNNY, NEJA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00550

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AVERY,
TIMOTHY TITUS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00551

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00552

10/07/2
021

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MOORE, CHELSEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00550

10/07/2
021

AVERY, TIMOTHY 
TITUS Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. AVERY,
TIMOTHY TITUS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00220

10/07/2
021

BARNETT, HEATHERLYNN 
FERGUSON Person 2

BLAKLEY, FRANKLIN JAMES 
and BARNETT, HEATHERLYNN 
FERGUSON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00220

10/07/2
021

BLAKLEY, FRANKLIN 
JAMES Person 1

BLAKLEY, FRANKLIN JAMES 
and BARNETT, HEATHERLYNN 
FERGUSON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00548

10/07/2
021

BONEWELL, TRACEE 
MICHELLE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BONEWELL, TRACEE 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00093

10/07/2
021

BROWN, JIM STEPHEN Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00091

10/07/2
021

CAVENY, BETTY Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00422

10/07/2
021

CHOATE, THOMAS 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHOATE, THOMAS LEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00553

10/07/2
021

CRAIG, DAKOTA 
WRANGLER Defendant OSW

SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. vs. 
CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100553
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100553
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100422
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100548
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100548
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100550
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100550
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100552
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100552
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100551
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100551
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100550
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100550
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100549
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100549
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100548
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100548
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100547
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100547
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100573
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100573
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00669

10/07/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
GLASS, CHRISTOPHER W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00424

10/07/2
021

FOREMAN, 
DANYEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOREMAN, DANYEL

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00219

10/07/2
021

FRUITS, KELSEY 
ROSE Person 2

MCMILLEN, JACOB ALLEN
and FRUITS, KELSEY ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00669

10/07/2
021

GLASS, CHRISTOPHER 
W Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. 
GLASS, CHRISTOPHER W

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00554

10/07/2
021

HEBERT, JUSTIN 
LEE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HEBERT, JUSTIN LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00426

10/07/2
021

HUDSON, CRYSTAL 
KAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUDSON, CRYSTAL KAY

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00547

10/07/2
021

IOSIA, IOSIA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
IOSIA, IOSIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00549

10/07/2
021

JOHNNY, NEJA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JOHNNY, NEJA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00571

10/07/2
021

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KROUT, SHELBY DALE

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00425

10/07/2
021

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KROUT, SHELBY DALE

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00219

10/07/2
021

MCMILLEN, JACOB 
ALLEN Person 1

MCMILLEN, JACOB ALLEN
and FRUITS, KELSEY ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00094

10/07/2
021

MERCHANT, WILLIAM 
THEORDORE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00552

10/07/2
021

MOORE, CHELSEA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MOORE, CHELSEA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00555

10/07/2
021

MOTLEY, DAVID 
SAMUEL Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MOTLEY, DAVID SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00572

10/07/2
021

MURRAY, JASON A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRAY, JASON A

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY 
BY STRANGULATION (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100572
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100572
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100555
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100555
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100552
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100552
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100425
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100425
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100549
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100547
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100547
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100426
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100554
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100554
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100669
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100669
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100219
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100669
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00049

10/07/2
021

PENDERGRAFT, MICHAEL 
ALONZO Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
PENDERGRAFT, MICHAEL 
ALONZO

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00554

10/07/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. HEBERT, 
JUSTIN LEE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00555

10/07/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. MOTLEY, 
DAVID SAMUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00556

10/07/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, 
AMANDA NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00556

10/07/2
021

RAMIREZ, AMANDA 
NICOLE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, 
AMANDA NICOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00092

10/07/2
021

ROBINSON, SHEILA 
DARLENE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00154

10/07/2
021

ROSATO, CORADINO 
ANTONIO Plaintiff

ROSATO, CORADINO ANTONIO
vs. ROSATO, DESTINY LEA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00154

10/07/2
021

ROSATO, DESTINY 
LEA Defendant

ROSATO, CORADINO ANTONIO
vs. ROSATO, DESTINY LEA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00218

10/07/2
021

RUSSELL, AUSTIN 
MICHAEL Person 1

RUSSELL, AUSTIN MICHAEL 
and SIMMONS, ALEXANDREA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00553

10/07/2
021

SANDBORN, BOBBIE 
C. Plaintiff

SANDBORN, BOBBIE C. vs. 
CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00218

10/07/2
021

SIMMONS, ALEXANDREA 
MARIE Person 2

RUSSELL, AUSTIN MICHAEL 
and SIMMONS, ALEXANDREA 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00551

10/07/2
021

SIMS, DAVID 
JAMES Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SIMS, 
DAVID JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00570

10/07/2
021

SMITH, COLTON 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, COLTON LEE

OBTAINING CASH BY TRICK OR 
DECEPTION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01906

10/07/2
021

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, ZACHARY WADE

FAIL TO RESTRAIN DOMESTIC 
LIVESTOCK (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00574

10/07/2
021

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00575

10/07/2
021

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, 
AIRCRAFT OR OTHER MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00427

10/07/2
021

URBAN, EDWIN 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
URBAN, EDWIN JOSEPH

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00423

10/07/2
021

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF 
VIOLENCE (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100423
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100423
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